Hobart: 07 March 2024

Kennel closes 19:01

R1 Hgrc Thanks Sporting Clubs for Their Support PRIZE MONEY $4,765
19:46 Divis $3.2K - $940 - $460 - $120
6th Grade 461m
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Secret Sun
Brindle B Russell Watts 7745  26.53
== Johnny Bear
=2= TFawnD Wayne Howells 1621 NBT
FEARSOME FLIRT .
ac I Wi .
3  BlackD Nicholas Howard 2312 26.15
VERONICA LODGE .
[ 4 R Eileen Thomas 2531 26.43
5 Vacant Box
Dilston Firebird . .
E Blue & Wh B Neville Allison 844 26.44
Whg Sé)arky .
Brindle Michael Pearce 4426  26.38
King Fencer . .
E Blue Bdl D Neville Allison 8 27.32
R3 Surepick Division1 PRIZE MONEY $4,425
20:16 | Maiden 461m $3K - $870 - $430- $110
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Morning Lily .
Black B Richard Stamford 6534  26.62
E Blackpool Betty (SCR) Glenn Howlett 6444 27.07
Awesome Emily
3 FawnB Gayelene Townsend 4634  26.70
No Permission
n Wht & Fwn B Robert Gourlay 3676  26.60
Blackpool Po
5 Black Bp il Glenn Howlett 5878  27.05
Tori's Banjo
E Black D Jack Jury N/A  NBT
Bush Ranger
Blk & Wh D Glenn Howlett 7547 27.44
Black Lord (SCR) Lynden Nichols 6765 27.11
R5 Put Your Quaddies on Division1 PRIZE MONEY $3,395
2046 | 5th Grade 340m $2.3K - $660 - $320 - $110
NAME TRAINER LAST4  BESTT/D
Hi§hgate Stephan
Red Fwh D Kyron Ebdon 7515 19.87
— Lizzg Milici
Blue Leon Brazendale 4452 19.61
Uncle Jack )
3 BlackD Lynden Nichols 2733 19.77
Aussie Boom
n Black D Wayne Howells F835  19.46
Outri%ht
rindle ntnhon ulloc .
5§ Brindl Anthony Bullock 4644  19.50
Fine Aussie
ﬂ Lt Fawn D Anthony Bullock 5223 19.67
Be The Best .
Black D Patrick Hall 5281 19.60
Dianne's Beauty
E Wh & BdI B Cameron Betts 8413 19.55
9% Dewana Time (SCR) Anthony Bullock 6278 19.68
\10] Alien Force (SCR) Jillian Stamford 5345 19.25

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

R2 The Mercury Division1
20:01 | 6th Grade 340m

NAME TRAINER
Buster Scruggs . )

Blue Bdl D Neville Allison

= \Wednesday

292 BlackB Carol Nash

Coal Valley Lass
3 BrindleB Graeme Moate

Remember Des .
n Dark Bdl D Patrick Hall

Silvertree Shank

5  BlackD Rachael Moate
Mah%ong Nicki )
ﬂ Black Nicole Howard
Hoity's Dream . )
Blue Bdl B Neville Allison
Choice Nine .
B Black D Patrick Hall
9% She's A Dancer (SCR) Jillian Stamford
110] She's A Fawn (SCR) Patrick Hall
Ladbrokes Hub Division1
R4
20:31 | Other 461m
NAME TRAINER
Berate )
Black D Barry Smith
== Zurhaar
)= Black D Glenn Howlett
Special Bond )
Red Bdl D Michael Pearce

Got The Blues .
Blue D Denis Wood

Magic Rogue
D

Blac Gayelene Townsend

Burn And Run

Black D Glenn Howlett
Altercate

Brindle B Glenn Howlett
Evacuate .

Black B Patrick Hall

3
4]

5
6
8

RG Leeroy Rogue at Stud Division1
21:04 | 4th Grade 340m

NAME TRAINER
Speak Now
Fawn D Paul Young
= RoOXy Rocker
)= BlackB Gary Fahey
Kranji )
Brindle D Lynden Nichols

Blackﬁool Fly
Wh & BIk D Glenn Howlett

Darrgl's Choice

Black Anthony Bullock

Bridwood Carter

Black D Anthony Bullock
RIO TOKYO
Brindle B Nicole Howard

Dippgl Danger

Fawn

Allan Clark

3
4]

5
6]
8]

9

Princess Cruiser (SCR) Margaret Rossendell

=
O,

Bowser Boy (SCR) Carol Nash

S

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY $3,395

$2.3K - $660 -

LAST 4

4821

2333

6354

5423

N/A

6553

4848
2677

$320-$110

BEST T/D

NBT

19.66

19.74

19.78

20.65

19.61

NBT

20.09

19.85
20.02

PRIZE MONEY $4,785

$3.2K - $940 -

LAST 4

5755

7326

F332

5688

6554

6742

4854

8654

$460 - $130

BEST T/D

26.12

26.19

26.10

26.04

26.23

26.07

25.95

26.37

PRIZE MONEY $3,465

$2.3K- $670 -

LAST 4

3641

3821

6312

2581

1411

3214

3715

1364

3755
4143

$330-$110

BEST T/D

19.57

19.14

19.54

19.53

19.41

19.70

19.75

19.57

19.44
19.57
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Hoba

R7

21:29

rt: 07 March 2024

Brighton Hair & Beauty Division1

3rd/4th Grade 461m

NAME

Black

Black

Black

Black

Fawn

SR oo B~ I o BCUR -~ RGN b - |

R9

22:11

She'

s All Mine
B

Black Danger

Black D
Finloch Cash
Wh & Blk D

Awesome Chill

B

SPotted Bull
Black D

Miss Me Mum

B

Dewana Boogie

D

Wilson

D

Frosty Jet (SCR)
Stylish Flyer (SCR)

Clarkie Tyres Division1
Other 461m

NAME

Lt F

BER-B-

Agent Rahm
Black D

Miss Me Pop
Blue B

It's Academic (SCR)
Miss Mortgage
Black B 838

Vacant Box

Smoking Yogi
Brindle D

Dewana Natural
Black B

DUNDEE DIXIE

awn B

TRAINER

Michael Pearce
Allan Clark

Kyron Ebdon
Gayelene Townsend
Carol Nash

Michael Pearce
Anthony Bullock

Jack Jury

Darren Critchley

Jamie Devine

TRAINER

Anthony Bullock

Michael Pearce
Darren Critchley

Anthony Bullock

Glenn Howlett
Anthony Bullock

Katrina Gregory

Kennel closes 19:01

PRIZE MONEY $4,865
$3.3K - $950 - $480 - $130

LAST 4

8441

4233

6123

2541

3436

4832

8125

5317

4454
4165

BEST T/D

25.86

26.00

25.95

26.37

26.12

25.90

26.38

26.20

26.17
26.17

PRIZE MONEY $4,765
$3.2K - $940 - $460 - $120

LAST 4

5243

2858

2456

2645

5322

3352

2814

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2024

BEST T/D

26.21

26.24

NBT

26.42

26.08

26.44

26.17

N

.com.au

RS Coal Valley Excavation & Hire Division1

21:49

AR o | ~ I o BCUR ~ RCCR b - |

NAME
Highgate Jessie
Bla§k§ J

Scraps Aho
BIackB y

Evie Eloise
Red Fwn B

DUNDEE PIPER
Lt Fawn B

Georgie Dean
Black

Behind Bars
Black D

Jaivant (SCR)

Jamella Rocket
Wht & Fwn B

Dewana Dream
Black B

(into 7)

R1
22:39 5th Grade 340m
NAME

wlhh&|sBI§¥DBarrel

=
O,

3
4]

5
6|
[]

9

I'M Star Walkin'
Black D

Mystery Basket
Bleka y

Faster Than Nan
Black B

Dewana Be Tiny
Black B

SERGEANT ALF
Black D

Rusty Ploughman
Blackg 8

Bronte Maree
Black B

Vivid Vixen (SCR)
Stylish Flyer (SCR)

5th Grade 461m

Friday Knock Off (SCR)

TRAINER

Kyron Ebdon

lan Callinan
Margaret Rossendell
Katrina Gregory
Katrina Gregory

Jack Jury
Noel Gibson

Paul Young

Anthony Bullock

Nicholas Howard

Find Us on Facebook Division2

TRAINER

Jillian Stamford
Nicholas Howard
Hannah Pearce
Michael Pearce
Anthony Bullock
Nicole Howard
Kyron Ebdon

Anthony Bullock

Pauline Green

Jamie Devine

PRIZE MONEY $4,765

$3.2K - $940 -

LAST 4

3624

2173

5623

6453

2122

4531

3425

2861

3676

8567

$460 - $120

BEST T/D

26.55

26.19

25.99

26.11

26.07

26.54

26.06

26.04

26.22

NBT

PRIZE MONEY $3,395

$2.3K - $660 -

LAST 4

2322

7455

672

111

3534

6411

4762

2522

3255
4165

$320-$110

BEST T/D

19.61

19.49

19.98

19.43

19.79

19.48

19.75

19.61

19.66
19.69
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